28
B
o
ile
r
C
o
n

63⁄8 (162) 51⁄8 (130) 29⁄16 (65) 19⁄16 (40)
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Ordering information
(Remote sensor and probe rod must be ordered separately, see page 70-72)
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
750-T-24 176294 LWCO - 24V Auto Reset 2 (.9)
750-MT-24 176293 LWCO - 24V Manual Reset 2 (.9)
750-T-120 176206 LWCO - 120V Auto Reset 2 (.9)
750-MT-120 176207 LWCO - 120V Manual Reset 2 (.9)
750-HW-MT-120 176236 HWCO - 120V Manual Reset 2 (.9)
A
B
C
D